Usage - separation of particles / biological
substances like cells, mammalian cells, organelles
etc. from liquid suspension
Wide range of rotor options guarantee the most
versatile scope of application
User-friendly interface - program the device
according to your specifi c needs
Brushless DC motor technology sustains durability

CR-43-100F
4 x 100 mL fi xed angle
rotor, RCF 2559 x g
CR-43-15F-16
16 x 15 mL fi xed angle
rotor, RCF 3144 x g
CR-43-06
32 x 6 mL swing rotor,
RCF 3164 x g
Delivery Package
1 pc. Universal Centrifuge 1 pc. Grease Tube
1 pc. Power cord 1 pc. User Manual
1 pc. T-Allen Key 1 pc. Warranty Card
Uthleber Weg 14 | 99734 Nordhausen | Germany
Optional Attachments Cat. No.
4 x 100 mL swing rotor with Bio Safety Cap, RCF 3164 x g CR-43-100
4 x 50 mL swing out rotor, with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g CR-43-50-4
4 x 50 mL fi xed angle rotor, with stainless steel tubes, RCF 2644 x g CR-43-50-4F
2 x microplates swing rotor, RCF 2355 x g CR-43-PL
16 x 15 mL swing rotor with stainless steel tubes, RCF 3485 x g CR-43-15
24 x 15 mL fi xed angle rotor, RCF 2852 x g CR-43-15F-24
4 x 100 mL fi xed angle rotor, RCF 2559 x g CR-43-100F
32 x 6 mL swing rotor, RCF 3164 x g CR-43-06
16 x 15 mL fi xed angle rotor, RCF 3144 x g CR-43-15F-16
CR-43-50-4F
4 x 50ml fi xed angle
rotor, with stainless steel
tubes, RCF 2644 x g